2015 PERSONAL PROPERTY INCREASES

(SIGNED)

TO BOARD 02/01/16

EXHIBIT "C"

2015

PP Roll Changes

Norman A.Cannady, Jr. Madison County Personal Property 2015 ROLL

date submitted 2/1/2016

Increase with Signed Waiver

Owners Name	parcel number	ASSES	SMENT O	N ROLL	AMOUNT OF	reason for change #	reason for change	sb82#
Kingsbridge Holdings LLC		INV	F/F-M/E	TOTAL	CHANGE	and the second of the second second second	al engine badilishe and distributed \$5.000 for all 1	e salari addinaren en en este en el
Kingsbridge Holdings LLC	8646	NAMES OF PERSONS	5937	5937	7,321	2	equipment added to roll	
Meridian Leasing Corporation	4597		1779	1779	1,028	2	equipment added to roll	1290
Wizard International Inc	5918		0	0	180	2	equipment added to roll	1289
Air-Serv Group LLC	731			730	60	2	equipment added to roll	1303
Air-Serv Group LLC	729	***************************************	600	600	260	2	equipment added to roll	1302
Air-Serv Group LLC	9593			0	270	2	equipment added to roll	1301
1								<u> </u>
								<u>[</u>
, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>								
								<u> </u>
<u> </u>								
			1					
A 100 A			\ 					
	1		1			:		
TOTAL	1		 		9,119			
101736								

	MISSISS	IPPI			com	ala <u>mydi</u>	SON
Assessed to	Kines	sbridge Holdings L	rc				•
		District Madison		ool District	Ridgeland Munic	ipality	
	_	d of Supervisors of					inni:
Now come Code of 19	rs <u>Norm</u> 972, that t	nan Cannady the assessment of 5 Personal assessi	the proper	nd gives notice ty herein descr of said County.	e as required by S ibed should be in	ection 27-35-	147, said property being
The undersigne	d recommend	s that the assessment of the	o said property s	hould be increased) as shown below:		
	T	Parcel Number		Land	Improvements	Total	Total
Page	Line		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Value		Value	Increase
	ļ	8646				5937	7321
	-	-				1	
	1	<u> </u>		L		<u> </u>	
Acceptance	(Signature o	MI.	h B	aures	A. Cannady Jr. (Title of Offi	1/12	12016
		 ,		:	•	· •	
2. Ti	at the said	er failed to appear.;	iting, agree	ected by the Or I to the increase	der of this Board;	and who app	seared and presente
2. The and Air as	at the said drequeste and the Box sessment s IS, THE sessment the ses	or failed to appear.; I owner has, in writed that the assessment having heard to should be increased.	iting, agreed not be made the evidence as herein s RED AND de and final	to the increase final; and carefully et forth; ADJUSGED I ly approved as it	der of this Board; waived notice, enconsidered the same by this Board that	and who appoint tered appears e, and being the appears an increase	neared and presente
2. The and as IT as IT as IT copies of of the said Tax Collective	at the said dequeste and the Box sessment s IS, THE sessment be mount at P 158 IS FURD this order to lorder by ctor of this ax Collecte	ar failed to appear.; If owner has, in wrid that the assessment of the increased of the said Commission of the duly charged or be duly charged.	iting, agreed in the evidence, as herein s RED AND de and final ine that the C mmission, a con to make I proceed to with additional interpretation and interpretation in the control of the contr	it to the increase final; and carefully et forth; ADJUSGED 1 lly approved as i be increase lerk of this Box is required by Step the property characteristics of the collect taxes or mal assessment.	waived notice, er considered the same by this Board that collows: d from \$_5937 and is hereby direc- cetion 27-35-149, Conge on the assessmant a said property as the	and who appearance, and being stan increase to led and commode of 1972, sent roll and to mus assessed, a	nee before this Boar satisfied that the sai in the said original manded to certify two and upon the approve to certify a copy to the s provide by laws, an
2. The and as IT as IT as IT copies of of the said Tax Collect the said Tax Collect IT ax Collect IT	at the said dequeste and the Box sessment s IS, THE sessment be mount at P 158 IS FURD this order to lorder by ctor of this ax Collecte	or failed to appear.; If owner has, in wrid that the assessme and having heard it should be increased, crefore, Order and is hereby ma age Liu THER ORDERED, to the State Tax Co the said Commission of the State Tax Co the S	iting, agreed in the evidence, as herein s RED AND de and final ine that the C mmission, a con to make I proceed to with additional interpretation and interpretation in the control of the contr	it to the increase final; and carefully et forth; ADJUSGED 1 lly approved as i be increase lerk of this Box is required by Step the property characteristics of the collect taxes or mal assessment.	waived notice, er considered the same by this Board that collows: d from \$_5937 and is hereby direc- cetion 27-35-149, Conge on the assessmant a said property as the	and who appearance, and being stan increase to led and commode of 1972, sent roll and to mus assessed, a	nee before this Boar satisfied that the sai in the said original manded to certify two and upon the approve to certify a copy to the s provide by laws, an
2. The and as IT as IT as IT copies of of the said Tax Collect the said Tax Collect IT ax Collect IT	at the said dequeste and the Box sessment s IS, THE sessment be mount at P 158 IS FURD this order to lorder by ctor of this ax Collecte	ar failed to appear.; If owner has, in wrid that the assessment of the increased of the said Commission of the duly charged or be duly charged.	iting, agreed in the evidence, as herein s RED AND de and final ine that the C mmission, a con to make I proceed to with additional interpretation and interpretation in the control of the contr	it to the increase final; and carefully et forth; ADJUSGED 1 lly approved as i be increase lerk of this Box is required by Step the property characteristics of the collect taxes or mal assessment.	waived notice, enconsidered the same by this Board that ollows: d from \$_5937	and who appearance, and being stan increase to led and commode of 1972, sent roll and to mus assessed, a	
2. The and as IT as IT as IT copies of of the said Tax Collect the said Tax Collect and IT as IT and IT as I	at the said dequeste and the Box sessment s IS, THE sessment be mount at P 158 IS FURD this order to lorder by ctor of this ax Collecte	ar failed to appear.; If owner has, in wrid that the assessment of the increased of the said Commission of the duly charged or be duly charged.	iting, agreed in the evidence, as herein's RED AND de and final ine, that the C mmission, agon to make I proceed to with addition this the	it to the increase final; and carefully et forth; ADJUSGED 1 lly approved as i be increase lerk of this Box is required by Step the property characteristics of the collect taxes or mal assessment.	waived notice, enconsidered the same by this Board that ollows: d from \$_5937_ and is hereby directed the assessment as a said property as the of	and who appearance, and being standing and tendence and comme code of 1972, sent roll and to mis assessed, a 201	neared and presente ace before this Boar satisfied that the said origin in the said origin anded to certify two decrtify a copy to the sprovide by law; and the said open the sprovide by law; and the said origin according a copy to the said open the said origin.
2. The and as IT as The are \$ 132 IT copies of the said Tax Collective said T	at the said dequeste and the Box sessment s. IS, THE sessment the mount at P 158. IS FURD this order to 1 order by ctor of this ax Collecter RDERED	ar failed to appear.; If owner has, in wrid that the assessment having heard the control of the control of the control of the control of the state Tax Control of the said Commission of the control of	iting, agreed in the evidence, as herein's RED AND do and final the Commission, agon to make I proceed to with addition this the	it to the increase final; and carefully et forth; ADJUSGED I lly approved as i, be increase lerk of this Bots is required by State property charcollect taxes or nal assessment, day	waived notice, er considered the same by this Board that collows: d from \$_5937	and who appearance, and being stand increase to to ted and commode of 1972, sent roll and to mus assessed, a 201 ident of the Boundary of the	neered and presente the before this Boar satisfied that the said original in the said original sanded to certify two certify a copy to the provide by law; and 6.
2. The and as IT a	at the said drequeste ad the Box sessment sessment be sessment be nount at P.58 IS FURD this order to be sessment be corder to the sax Collector RDERED	ar failed to appear.; If owner has, in wrid that the assessment of the assessment of the assessment of the area of the area of the area of the area of the said Commission of the State Tax Cottles and Commission of the AND ADJUDGED AND ADJUDGED on the Lott, Clerk of the lott, Cl	iting, agreed in the evidence, as herein's RED AND de and final me that the Commission, a conto make the proceed to with addition this the CLI the Board of	it to the increase final; and carefully et forth; ADJUSGED 1 lly approved as i be increase lerk of this Bot is required by she collect taxes or nal assessment. day ERK'S CERTILE Cupervisors of	waived notice, er considered the same by this Board that ollows: d from \$_5937	and who appearance, and being stand increase to to ted and commode of 1972, sent roll and to mus assessed, a 201 ident of the Bo	nee before this Boar satisfied that the sai in the said original sanded to certify the said upon the approval occrtify a copy to the same provide by law; and the said open to the same said upon the same same said.
2. The and as IT a	at the said dequeste ad the Box sessment sessment is sessment to the sessment at P.58 IS FURD this order to order by corroof this ax Collector RDERED ROBERED ROBERED	ar failed to appear.; If owner has, in wrid that the assessment having heard the control of the	iting, agreed in the evidence as herein's RED AND de and final me, that the C minission, a continuation of the continua	it to the increase final; and carefully et forth; ADJUSGED I lly approved as i, be increase lerk of this Box is required by State property charcollect taxes or mal assessment. day ERK'S CERTIL	waived notice, enconsidered the same by this Board that ollows: d from \$_5937	and who appearance, and being standing and being standing and increase to to ted and commode of 1972, sent roll and to sus assessed, a 201 dent of the Book Minute Book	nee before this Boar satisfied that the sai in the said original sanded to certify two certify a copy to the provide by law; and upon the approvide by law; are said. State of Mississippervisors, passed on the said or the said original said upon the said original said or said upon the said original said upon the said original said or said upon the said original said upon the said upon the said original said upon the said upon th
2. The and as IT a	at the said dequeste ad the Box sessment sessment is sessment to the sessment at P.58 IS FURD this order to order by corroof this ax Collector RDERED ROBERED ROBERED	ar failed to appear.; If owner has, in wrid that the assessment having heard the control of the	iting, agreed in the evidence as herein's RED AND de and final me, that the C minission, a continuation of the continua	it to the increase final; and carefully et forth; ADJUSGED I lly approved as i, be increase lerk of this Box is required by State property charcollect taxes or mal assessment. day ERK'S CERTIL	waived notice, enconsidered the same by this Board that ollows: d from \$_5937	and who appearance, and being standing and being standing and increase to to ted and commode of 1972, sent roll and to sus assessed, a 201 dent of the Book Minute Book	neered and presente the before this Boar satisfied that the said original in the said original sanded to certify two certify a copy to the provide by law; and 6.

•

FORM 71-027 (Revised 10/93)						
,	NOT	TICE TO INCREASE THE A	SSESSMENT OF	REAL/PERSONA	L PROPERTY	·
STATE OF	Mississi	PPI		· COUN	TY <u>MADISON</u>	-
Assessed to	Merid	an Leasing Corporation				•
In	Road I	District <u>Canton</u> Sch	001DistrictC	anton Municipalit	y	
Tot	he Board	of Supervisors of	MADISON	Cou	mty, Mississippi	:
Now comes	Norm	of Supervisors of	and gives notice	as required by Se bed should be inc	ction 27-35-147, reased: the said	roperty being
assessed on	72, that to the <u>2015</u>	Personal assessment Roll	of said County.		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	2-1-1
		(Real/Porson that the assessment of the said property	-	re shown helowe		
The undersigned	1600mmende	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Value	mapro varional	Value	Increase
		4597			1779	1028
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	l	<u> </u>	1,			<u></u>
Reason for I	Increase: I	Equipment added to tax roll.				
		this the February 01,2018.	11			
Williess my	(Signature of	Bunan / Y · CAN	White	A. Cannady, Jr. 7	AX ASSESSOR	
Acceptance l		- {\} a+6+n4\ \- }	delle	Date:		do_
-	,					•
		earlog to this board:			•	
1. The	at the Cler	k of this Board has given the s before this meeting, as di	required notice to	said owner to the	last known addres	ss, by mail, more ad and presented
tha cbi	n ton cay: ections (o:	s before this meeting, as di r failed to appear.;	rected by the Ot.	or our rowe,	and the special	
2 Th:	at the said	owner has, in writing, agree	d to the increase,	weived notice, en	tered appearance	pefore this Board
and	i requestes	i that the assessment be made	final;		•	
An ass	d the Boz	rd having heard the evidenc hould be increased, as herein	e, and carefully c set forth;	onsidered the same	e, and being satis	fied that the said
IT ass	IS, THE	REFORE, ORDERED ANI o and is horoby made and fine	ADJUSGED by	y this Board that llows:	an increase in	tho said original
	nount at Pa	age, Line	, bo increased	from \$ 1779	to	
777	יים דווים ז	HER ORDERED, that the	Clerk of this Boa	rd is hereby direct	ted and command	ied to certify two
of the said	his order t order by t stor of this	o the State Tax Commission, the said Commission to make County, who shall proceed to be duly charged with additi	as required by Se the property char to collect taxes on	otion 27-35-149, C age on the assessm	ent roll and to ce	upon the approval
		AND ADJUDGED this the		£	, 2016.	
				, 	dent of the Board	
				Presi	dent of the Boata	
,		CI	ERK'S CERTIE	ICATE	i	
Y.	Ronr	tio Lott, Clork of the Board o	of Supervisors of	MADISON	County, St	ate of Mississippi,
do hereby	certify the	at the foregoing is a true and	correct transcript	of an order of said	Board of Supervis	ors, passed on the
day	/ of	2016 as ti	ie same appears o	n Page of	Minute Book	of said Board,
now on fil	e in the of	fice of said Clerk in the	of	in	said County.	
		م معام عاد معمار با با	٩د		. 2016	
W	imessimy	hand and official seal, this_	ORY OI			יחרי

Clock of the Board of Supervisors of said County

FORM 71- (Revised I	1/93)	ንም/ርጉ ምሳ አህርሳታ ፣ ሳፍ ም	in Leaves com	OF BEAT MEDICAL	11 Wa andwar	_
STATE (or Of Mississ	DITCE TO INCREASE T RIPPI	HE Assessment		al property NTY <u>Madis</u>	_
	Min	•		0001		
		District Canton		<u>Canton</u> Municipali	ity	
η	o the Boan	d of Supervisors of	MADISO	N Co	unty, Mississi	ppi:
Code of	1972, that	the assessment of the p 5 Personal assessment l	roperty herein des	cribed should be in	creased; the sa	ild property being
The understa	ned recommend	s that the assessment of the said pro				
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
		5918			0	180
Reason fo	or Ingresse: 1	Equipment added to tax re	sil.		} , 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1/20 000		a		
	(Signature of	Krustne Ku	Armed North	n.A. Cannady, Jr. 7	AX ASSESSO	<u>r</u>
Vecebtane	e by Taxpaye	* Krustne Ku	y Knishine	King Dato:	1/20/16	>
		searing to this board:	<u>staffac</u>	countent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>
ol 2. T au A as	bjections (or hat the said nd requested and the Boa ssessment sh I IS, THE	s before this meeting, as a failed to appear.; owner has, in writing, as a that the assessment be much having heard the evidential be increased, as here REFORE, ORDERED As and is hereby made and	greed to the increase ade final; ence, and carefully sin set forth; ND ADIUSGED	e, waived notice, ent considered the same	ored appearance	before this Board
The a S 180	mount at Pa	geLine	, be încrease	d from S_Qto		
copies of of the said Tax Colle the said T	this order to d order by the etor of this ax Collector	HER ORDERED, that the other State Tax Commission to make the said Commission to make the county, who shall proceed to duly charged with additional ADJUDGED this the	on, as required by So ake the property chand to collect taxes or ditional assessment.	ection 27-35-149, Co inge on the assessine a said property as thu	do of 1972, and nt roll and to co a assessed, as p	upon the approval crify a copy to the
			•	Presid	ent of the Board	
	•	•	CLERK'S CERTII	TCATE		
j,	. Ronni	e Lait, Clerk of the Boan	d of Supervisors of	MADISON	County, St	tate of Mississippi,
		the foregoing is a true an				
		, 2016 as				of said Board,
novy on fil	le in the offi	co of said Clerk in the	of	in sa	id County.	
W	itness my h	and and official scal, this	day of	· ·	2016	
20 1.723 =	Care 1	in affirm of	By			, D.C.
Clark of the B	ioard of Supervi	sors of said County		•		

					······································		RIDGELAND
FORM 71 (Revised 1	0/93)						
	МС	TICE TO IN	CREASE THE A	ASSESSMENT O	F REAL/PERSON/	AL PROPERT	Y
STATE	op Mississ	IPPI			COU	TY_MADIS	ON
Assessed	to <u>Air-S</u>	erv Group LT	<u>.c</u>				
In	Road	District <u>M</u>	adison So	chool District	Ridgeland Munic	ípality	
	To the Boar	d of Supervi	sors of	MADISON	Con	unty, Mississi	ippī:
Now co	mes Non	nan Cannad	<u> </u>	and gives notice	Cor c as required by So	ction 27-35-1	47, aid property being
assessed	l on the <u>201</u>	the assessing 5 Personal a	ssessment Roll (Real/Person	of said County.	toed should be mi		ate proposey somig
The undersi	pred recommend	s that the assessme	nt of the said property	should be INCREASED) as shown below:		
	1	Parcel Nu	mber	Land	Improvements	Total	Total
Pago	Line	731		Value		730	Increase 60
		,,,,					
			 	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
'D'acasa d	fau Tuavaasas	Tavinment så	ided to toy roll				
		'//	ided to tax roll.				
Witness	my signatur	inis the Janu	ary 19,2016	· , ,			
		/Buran	A. Can	med the	A. Cannady Jr. 7	AX ASSESSO	OR.
	(Signature	(Officer)					
Acceptan	ce by Taxpay	2: Q(O)	Z /		Date:	1125/116	
4-46-6	S-netivals.on	pearing to this	haard:				
		_					
	than ten day	rk of this Boa 's before this or failed to app	: meeting, as di	required notice to rected by the Or	o said owner to the der of this Board;	last known add and who appo	dress, by mail, more cared and presented
			in writing, agree essment be made		, waived notice, ent	ered appearance	ce before this Board
•	And the Boo	ard having he hould be incr	ard the evidence eased, as herein	c, and carefully o set forth;	considered the same	e, and being sa	atisfied that the said
				ADJUSGED b		an increase i	n the said original
The \$_7		age	_, Line	, be increased	i from \$ <u>730</u> to	•	
of the sa Tax Col	f this order t aid order by a lector of this	o the State Ta the said Com County, who	ex Commission, mission to make shall proceed to	as required by Se the property char	ction 27-35-149, Co	ode of 1972, and ont roll and to	unded to certify two ad upon the approval certify a copy to the provide by law; and
	ORDERED.	AND ADJUE	OGED this the	day o	of	2016	<u> </u>
					Presid	lent of the Boa	rd
			CL	ERK'S CERTIF	ICATE		,
							State of Mississippi,
			•				visors, passed on the
							of said Board,
now on	file in the of	fice of said C	lerk in the	of	in s	aid County.	
	Witness my	hand and offi	oial scal, this 🔔	day of		, 201	16

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of sald County

FORM 71-0		-					• •
(Revised 10/		TICE TO R	NCREASE THE A	SSESSMENT O	F REAL/PERSON/	al propert	Y .
STATE O	F MISSISS	IPPI			COUN	TY MADIS	<u>on</u>
Assessed t	to <u>Air-S</u>	crv Group I	<u>rc</u>				
In	Road	District <u>N</u>	<u>fadison</u> Sc	hool District	Ridgeland Munic	ipality	
T.	the Board	d of Superv	risors of	MADISON	Cor	unty, Mississ	ippi;
INOW COIL	ico iaomi	nan Cannac	ıy (Min Stacs monice	as reduited by se	べんしいは よくく ニュンニ・	λ ⁻⁷ / ₃
Code of 3	1972, that t	the assessm	ent of the prope	rty herein descri	ibed should be inc	creased; the s	aid property being
assessed (on the <u>ZUI</u>	o Personal	assessment Roll (Real/Person	or said County.			
The undersign	ed recommends	r that the execut	eent of the said property:	thould be INCREASED	ss shows below:		•
		Parcel N	amber	Land	Improvements		Total
Page	Line			Value		Value	Increase
		729				600	260
	 			,	 	 	-
<u> </u>	. 1			1			
Reason fo	r Increase:]	Equipment 2	idded to tax roll.				
	-77			4			
Witness n	7 7 .	21	trary 10,2016	-lh			
/	/ prom	son N	Jumas	Norman	A. Cannady, Jr. T	AX ASSESSO	<u>or</u>
	(Signature of	(Officer)			(Title of Offic	a)	
Acceptance	by Taxpaye	:r: <u> </u>	Ke/		Date:	135/16	
And it affii	matively app	pearing to the	-board:				····
				manifed mation to	s enid ourments the	lact language ad	dress, by mail, more
th	an ten day	s before this r failed to ap	is meeting, as dir	ected by the Ord	der of this Board;	and who app	eared and presented
2. T	hat the said ad requested	l owner has, d that the as	in writing, agree sessment be made	d to the increase, final;	waived notice, ent	ered appearan	ce before this Board
			eard the evidence reased, as herein s		onsidered the same	, and being s	atisfied that the said
			ORDERED AND			an increase	in the said original
The a \$ 86		age	, Line	, be increased	from \$ 600 to	1	
copies of of the said Tax. Colle	this order to d order by t ector of this	o the State T the said Con County, wh	ax Commission, a mission to make	ns required by Sec the property chan collect taxes on	ction 27-35-149, Co age on the assessme	ode of 1972, as ent-roll and to	anded to certify two ad upon the approval certify a copy to the provide by law; and
c	RDERED A	UIGA GNA	DGED this the	day o	f	, 2016	<u>.</u>
					Presid	lent of the Bos	rd
•			CLI	RK'S CERTIF	CATE		
τ	Ronn	ia Lott Cler	k of the Board of	Supervisors of	MADISON	County	State of Mississippi,
							visors, passed on the
							of said Board,
now on fi	te in the off	ace of said (Jerk in the	of	in sa	ard County.	

Ву_

____, 2016

D.C.

Witness my hand and official scal, this _____day of ____

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of sald County

• • •	·					
FORM 71-02 (Revised 10/9	3)	TICE TO INCREASE TH		, ,	•	•
STATE OF	MISSISS	IPPI '		. con	NTY <u>MADI</u>	SON
Assessed to	Air-S	ery Group LLC		•		
		District <u>Madison</u>	School District	Municipality		•
		I of Supervisors of			ounty. Mississ	sioni:
Now come	s Nom	nan Cannady	and gives noti	ce as required by S	Section 27-35-	147,
essessed o	n the <u>201</u> :	the assessment of the pro 5 Personal assessment R (Real/Per	oll of said Count	y. Criosa suouta os n	icicaseu; me s	and broberty come
The undersigne	d recommends	that the assessment of the said prop	crty should be INCREAS	ED as shown below:		
A	T.	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements		Total
Pago	Line	9593	Value		Value 0	Increase 270
						•
	1,	<u> </u>		1	<u> </u>	
Acceptance	(Siparture of	$\lambda \sim (1)$	Norm	arı A. Cannady, Jr. (Tilk of Ob. Date:	TAX ASSESS (1007) 1 25/16	<u>QR</u>
and it affin	natively and	bearing to this board:	 			
the ob	in ten day jections (o	k of this Board has given s before this meeting, as r failed to appear.;	directed by the	Order of this Board	; and who app	eared and presented
2. Th	at the said d requester	owner has, in writing, ag I that the assessment be mo	reed to the increased final;	se, waived notice, er	ntered appearan	co before this Board
		rd having heard the evide hould be increased, as here		considered the san	ne, and being s	atisfied that the said
		REFORE, ORDERED A e and is hereby made and i			t an increase	in the said original
The ar \$_270		aga,Line	, bo increas	ed from SQ_to		
copies of t of the said Tax Collec	his order to order by to otor of this	HER. ORDERED, that the othe State Tax. Commission to man County, who shall proceen to duly charged with add	on, as required by t ike the property of d to collect taxes of	Section 27-35-149, (lange on the assessm on said property as t	Code of 1972, a nent roll and to	nd upon the approval certify a copy to the
O)	RDERED	AND ADJUDGED this the	day	of	, 201	<u>6.</u>
				Pres	ident of the Bo	ard
			CLERK'S CERT	FICATE		
		ie Lott, Clerk of the Board	•			
		t the foregoing is a true an				
		, 2016 as ico of said Clerk in the				or said Board,
W	itness my	hand and official seal, this	day of			16
Clad4 ^	and of Chart	isors of said County	B	у		, D.C.
Picts of the R	haus or ondern	15042 OT 2516 CODELA			••	